2014 Atlanta Crown Invitational
Gwinnett Gymnastics Center
6400 Sugarloaf Parkway
Duluth, GA 30097

Jan 10, 2014 - Jan 12, 2014

Rank Num
1 2438
2 2402
3 2353
4 2414
5 2751
6 2753
7 2409
8 2410
9 2430
10T 2388
10T 580

12 2416
13 2411
14 2387
15 2375

Name
Gym

Kalani Witherspoon
West GA Gymnastics

Tyler Harris
Tumblebees

Zahria Williams
Gym Acad Atlanta

Abby Ward
US Gold

Anna Ellis
Roswell

Sofia Melendez
Roswell

Ella Isley
US Gold

Sofia Landreneau
US Gold

Lucy Godfrey
West GA Gymnastics

Grace Goldberg
Perimeter
Gymnastics

Kourtney Cooper
Lake Norman

Gabrielle Whittle
US Gold

Lexi Roberts
US Gold

Danielle Gigi
Perimeter
Gymnastics

Lauren Powell
No Limitz
Gymnastics

Vault

9.5500

9.6000

9.2000

9.2500

8.5500
13

8.9500
8T

9.5000

8.9000
10

9.0500

8.8750
11

8.5000
14

8.9500
8T

8.4750
15

9.1000

8.6000
12

Bars

9.5500

9.3500

8.9000

9.0250

8.7000

8.8250

8.7250

8.6500

oT

7.9250
15

8.3750
13

8.6000
12

9.2250

8.6250
11

8.6500
oT

8.2000
14

Beam

9.0250
3T

8.7250
ST

9.2250
1T

8.7250
ST

9.0250
3T

8.5500

8.2000
11T

8.4000

9.2250
1T

8.3000
10

8.5000

7.1500
15

8.0500
13

7.6500
14

8.2000
11T

Floor

9.3000
6T

9.4000

9.4250
2T

9.3000
6T

9.4750

9.3250

9.0750

9.4250
2T

8.9500

8.9250
10

8.8750
12

8.9000
11

8.8250
13

8.5250
14

7.9500
15

Meet Results

Session: 7A
Level: XG
Division: Jr A
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http://atlantacrown.net/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

